800.345.3766  |  FAX 800.345.8849  |  www.KESON.com  |  SalesOrders@Keson.com
M A K E  Y O U R  M A R K LONG TAPE MEASURES
MC SERIES
The MC Series long tapes feature a compact, closed metal case that
fits nicely in your hand and protects the tape. Blades are heavy-duty,
with 40,000 strands of fiberglass to ensure a long life. Tape is stretch
resistant and extremely resilient and metal crank handle provides years
of rugged use. Double throat rollers guide the blade return and prevents
the tape from twisting.
AVAILABLE IN
F = 1/2-inch wide, fiberglass,
long tape
F1 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, SAE  ft.,
        in., 1/8
F2 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, ENG:  ft.,
        1/10, 1/100
F13 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, Metric
         (YELLOW): cm, mm
F14 = Hook, Zero = Hook end, ENG
         (YELLOW): ft., 1/10, 1/100
Limited lifetime warranty.
MC18100
MODEL UPC LENGTH UNITS ZERO PT. ATTACHMENT BLADE
	 (052837)
MC1850 000104 50 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook F1
MC1050 001309 50 ft. ft, 1/10, 1/10 Hook End Hook F2
MC181050 000708 50 ft. ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100 Hook End Double Hook F1 & F14
MC18M50 000401 50 ft./15m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook F1 & F13
MC10M50 001002 50 ft./15m FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook F2 & F13
MC18100 000111 100 ft.  ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook F1
MC10100 001316 100 ft.  ft, 1/10, 1/10 Hook End Hook F2
MC1810100 000715 100 ft.  ft, in, 1/8 & ft, 1/10, 1/100 Hook End Double Hook F1 & F14
MC18M100 000418 100 ft./30m ft, in, 1/8 & m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook F1 & F13
MC10M100 001019 100 ft./30m FT, 1/10, 1/100 &  m, cm, 2mm Hook End Double Hook F2 & F13
MC18165 000128 165 ft. ft, in, 1/8  Hook End Hook F1
keson
Typewritten Text
MC Series Long Tape Sell Sheet